AL‑Series
LED AREA LIGHT
2 Halco Lighting Technologies  |  800.677.3334  |  halcolighting.com
Exceptional Value With Spec Grade Features
Key Features
-	 7-pin NEMA twist-lock receptacle (standard)
enables simple to robust control options
-	 Dimming drivers (standard)

TYPE II TYPE III TYPE IV TYPE V
Halco Lighting Technologies  |  800.677.3334  |  halcolighting.com                 7
Ordering Information
Standard Stocking Items
*Useful Life is defined as the point in time at which the lamp will maintain at least 70% of its initial lumens. The lamp will continue to operate past this point at decreased light levels.
** Check the latest update at www.DesignLights.org for listed product catalog numbers. Not all versions are listed.
Warranty – Commercial / Industrial: This product is warranted for 5 years from the date of purchase.
Type 2 and 4 optics are assembled to order. Lead times apply. Please see page 2 for controls options available. MOQ and lead times apply for custom finish
347-480V drivers are assemble to order. Lead times apply.
Example: AL150/T5U50/7PRS
Product Series Wattage Optics Voltage CCT Receptacle Options
AL 150 / T5 U 50 / 7PRS
AL= AL Series 100=100 Watt
150=150 Watt
200=200Watt
240=240 Watt
300=300 Watt
T2=Type II Optics
T3=Type III Optics
T4=Type IV Optics
T5=Type V Optics
U=120-277VAC
H=347-480VAC
40=4000K
50=5000K
7PRS=NEMA
7-Pin Receptacle
with Shorting Cap
MS=Factory Installed
Motion Sensor
Ordering Code Product Number Product Description
AL100/T5U50/7PRS 10200 AREA LIGHT, 100 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL100/T3U50/7PRS 10201 AREA LIGHT, 100 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL150/T5U50/7PRS 10202 AREA LIGHT, 150 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL150/T3U50/7PRS 10203 AREA LIGHT, 150 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL200/T5U50/7PRS 10204 AREA LIGHT, 200 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL200/T3U50/7PRS 10205 AREA LIGHT, 200 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL240/T5U50/7PRS 10206 AREA LIGHT, 240 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL240/T3U50/7PRS 10207 AREA LIGHT, 240 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL300/T5U50/7PRS 10208 AREA LIGHT, 300 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE V, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL300/T3U50/7PRS 10209 AREA LIGHT, 300 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE III, 5000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL100/T5U40/7PRS 10210 AREA LIGHT, 100 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE V, 4000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL100/T3U40/7PRS 10211 AREA LIGHT, 100 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE III, 4000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL150/T5U40/7PRS 10212 AREA LIGHT, 150 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE V, 4000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL150/T3U40/7PRS 10213 AREA LIGHT, 150 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE III, 4000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL200/T5U40/7PRS 10214 AREA LIGHT, 200 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE V, 4000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP
AL200/T3U40/7PRS 10215 AREA LIGHT, 200 WATT, 120-277V, TYPE III, 4000K, 7-PIN RECEPTACLE, SHORTING CAP